Datablad

Produktnamn
Produkt-/E-nummer
Produkttyp

GTIN

ETIM-klass

[+]
Matt
Langd
Hojd
Bredd

Vikt

Kompressor JetAir bensin 270 I/min. 10 bar
88000110

JetAir 100270

7332811376597

EC002860

510 mm
420 mm
306 mm

24500g

Tekniska Specifikationer - Kompressorer

Max lufttryck
Stromkalla
Bransletanksvolym
Luftfléde vid 10 bar
Luftslangsanslutning
Aftercooler inkluderas
Ljudnivé vid arbete

compr_portability

10 Bar
Bensin

351

270 |/min
1x 3/8 Cejn
Ja

80 dB(A)
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